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2023 VERSYS® 650 Kawasaki
PARTS LIST
Cowling(Upper)

ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
BRACKET,CAP COVER (Ref # 11056) 11056-4313 1
BRACKET,HEAD LAMP UNDER (Ref # 11057) 11057-7426 1
BRACKET,WINDSHIELD,CNT,UPP (Ref # 11057A) 11057-7436 1
BRACKET,WINDSHIELD,CNT,MID (Ref # 11057B) 11057-7437 1
BRACKET,WINDSHIELD,CNT,LWR (Ref # 11057C) 11057-7438 1
BRACKET,WINDSHIELD,LEVER (Ref # 11057D) 11057-7439 1
BRACKET,DASHBOARD,LH (Ref # 11057E) 11057-7953 1
BRACKET,DASHBOARD,RH (Ref # 11057F) 11057-7954 1
LEVER,ADJUST (Ref # 13168) 13168-0211 1
COVER,DC SOCKET (Ref # 14092) 14092-0214 1
COVER,FOG SW. (Ref # 14093) 14093-0565 1
COVER,USB (Ref # 14093A) 14093-1077 1
COVER,VISOR,CNT (Ref # 14093B) 14093-1191 1
COVER,VISOR,LH (Ref # 14093C) 14093-1192 1
COVER,VISOR,RH (Ref # 14093D) 14093-1193 1
COVER,DASHBOARD,CNT (Ref # 14093E) 14093-1194 1
COVER,DASHBOARD,LH (Ref # 14093F) 14093-1205 1
COVER,DASHBOARD,RH (Ref # 14093G) 14093-1206 1
STOPPER (Ref # 32085) 32085-0892 1
STAY-COMP,HEAD LAMP (Ref # 39137) 39137-0716 1
STAY-COMP,WINDSHIELD,LH (Ref # 39137A) 39137-0718 1
STAY-COMP,WINDSHIELD,RH (Ref # 39137B) 39137-0719 1
WINDSHIELD (Ref # 39154) 39154-0447 1
PAD,75X10X10 (Ref # 39156) 39156-2545 2
PAD,37X25X20 (Ref # 39156A) 39156-2825 2
CABLE,WINDSHIELD (Ref # 54010) 54010-0649 1
COWLING,UPP,M.F.S.BLACK (Ref # 55028A) 55028-0809-739 1
COWLING,FR (Ref # 55028C) 55028-0810 1
SCREW,TAPPING,5X14 (Ref # 92009) 92009-1197 5
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2023 VERSYS" 650

PARTS LIST
Cowling(Upper)

ITEM NAME
NUT,CAP,8MM (Ref # 92015)
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015A)
RIVET (Ref # 92039)

PIN,6X28 (Ref # 92043)
DAMPER,6X10X15 (Ref # 92075)
DAMPER (Ref # 92075A)
SPRING,LEVER (Ref # 92145)
SPRING,STOPPER (Ref # 92145A)
BOLT,FLANGED,6X14 (Ref # 92150)
COLLAR,10X20X3.75 (Ref # 92152)
COLLAR (Ref # 92152A)

COLLAR (Ref # 92152B)

COLLAR (Ref # 92152C)

COLLAR (Ref # 92152D)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X10 (Ref # 92154)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X12 (Ref # 92154A)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X20 (Ref # 92154B)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154C)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X18 (Ref # 92154D)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X12 (Ref # 92154E)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X22 (Ref # 92154F)
BOLT-FLANGED,8X20 (Ref # 92154G)
DAMPER,12X23 (Ref # 92161)
SCREW,5X10 (Ref # 92172)
SCREW,CROSS,4X8 (Ref # 92172A)
WASHER,5.2X10X1 (Ref # 92200)
NUT,FLANGED,6MM (Ref # 92210)
BOLT-FLANGED,8X14 (Ref # 130)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X12 (Ref # 130A)

PART NUMBER

92015-1151
92015-1757
92039-0709
92043-1464
92075-1808
92075-1964
92145-2229
92145-2230
92150-1689
92152-0913
92152-2827
92152-2828
92152-2829
92152-2899
92154-0211
92154-0917
92154-0919
92154-1701
92154-2107
92154-2706
92154-3777
92154-4211
92161-1367
92172-0864
92172-1227
92200-2286
92210-1514
130BA0814
130BB0612

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°
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2023 VERSYS" 650
PARTS LIST
Cowling(Upper)

ITEM NAME
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,6X12 (Ref # 132)
WASHER-PLAIN,5MM (Ref # 411)
PIN-SNAP,1.2X21.2 (Ref # 554)

Kawasaki
Let the Good Times Roll®
PART NUMBER QUANTITY
132BA0612 2
411AB0500 2
554DA0600 1
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