

2023 VERSYS® 650

PARTS LIST

Cowling(Upper)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET,CAP COVER (Ref # 11056)	11056-4313	1
BRACKET,HEAD LAMP UNDER (Ref # 11057)	11057-7426	1
BRACKET,WINDSHIELD,CNT,UPP (Ref # 11057A)	11057-7436	1
BRACKET,WINDSHIELD,CNT,MID (Ref # 11057B)	11057-7437	1
BRACKET,WINDSHIELD,CNT,LWR (Ref # 11057C)	11057-7438	1
BRACKET,WINDSHIELD,LEVER (Ref # 11057D)	11057-7439	1
BRACKET,DASHBOARD,LH (Ref # 11057E)	11057-7953	1
BRACKET,DASHBOARD,RH (Ref # 11057F)	11057-7954	1
LEVER,ADJUST (Ref # 13168)	13168-0211	1
COVER,DC SOCKET (Ref # 14092)	14092-0214	1
COVER,FOG SW. (Ref # 14093)	14093-0565	1
COVER,USB (Ref # 14093A)	14093-1077	1
COVER,VISOR,CNT (Ref # 14093B)	14093-1191	1
COVER,VISOR,LH (Ref # 14093C)	14093-1192	1
COVER,VISOR,RH (Ref # 14093D)	14093-1193	1
COVER,DASHBOARD,CNT (Ref # 14093E)	14093-1194	1
COVER,DASHBOARD,LH (Ref # 14093F)	14093-1205	1
COVER,DASHBOARD,RH (Ref # 14093G)	14093-1206	1
STOPPER (Ref # 32085)	32085-0892	1
STAY-COMP,HEAD LAMP (Ref # 39137)	39137-0716	1
STAY-COMP,WINDSHIELD,LH (Ref # 39137A)	39137-0718	1
STAY-COMP,WINDSHIELD,RH (Ref # 39137B)	39137-0719	1
WINDSHIELD (Ref # 39154)	39154-0447	1
PAD,75X10X10 (Ref # 39156)	39156-2545	2
PAD,37X25X20 (Ref # 39156A)	39156-2825	2
CABLE,WINDSHIELD (Ref # 54010)	54010-0649	1
COWLING,UPP,M.F.S.BLACK (Ref # 55028A)	55028-0809-739	1
COWLING,FR (Ref # 55028C)	55028-0810	1
SCREW,TAPPING,5X14 (Ref # 92009)	92009-1197	5

2023 VERSYS® 650

PARTS LIST

Cowling(Upper)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
NUT,CAP,8MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1151	2
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015A)	92015-1757	6
RIVET (Ref # 92039)	92039-0709	10
PIN,6X28 (Ref # 92043)	92043-1464	1
DAMPER,6X10X15 (Ref # 92075)	92075-1808	2
DAMPER (Ref # 92075A)	92075-1964	2
SPRING,LEVER (Ref # 92145)	92145-2229	1
SPRING,STOPPER (Ref # 92145A)	92145-2230	1
BOLT,FLANGED,6X14 (Ref # 92150)	92150-1689	4
COLLAR,10X20X3.75 (Ref # 92152)	92152-0913	4
COLLAR (Ref # 92152A)	92152-2827	2
COLLAR (Ref # 92152B)	92152-2828	2
COLLAR (Ref # 92152C)	92152-2829	2
COLLAR (Ref # 92152D)	92152-2899	2
BOLT,SOCKET,5X10 (Ref # 92154)	92154-0211	2
BOLT,SOCKET,5X12 (Ref # 92154A)	92154-0917	4
BOLT,SOCKET,5X20 (Ref # 92154B)	92154-0919	2
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154C)	92154-1701	2
BOLT,SOCKET,5X18 (Ref # 92154D)	92154-2107	4
BOLT,SOCKET,6X12 (Ref # 92154E)	92154-2706	2
BOLT,SOCKET,6X22 (Ref # 92154F)	92154-3777	2
BOLT-FLANGED,8X20 (Ref # 92154G)	92154-4211	2
DAMPER,12X23 (Ref # 92161)	92161-1367	1
SCREW,5X10 (Ref # 92172)	92172-0864	3
SCREW,CROSS,4X8 (Ref # 92172A)	92172-1227	1
WASHER,5.2X10X1 (Ref # 92200)	92200-2286	4
NUT,FLANGED,6MM (Ref # 92210)	92210-1514	2
BOLT-FLANGED,8X14 (Ref # 130)	130BA0814	2
BOLT-FLANGED,6X12 (Ref # 130A)	130BB0612	2

2023 VERSYS® 650

PARTS LIST

Cowling(Upper)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,6X12 (Ref # 132)	132BA0612	2
WASHER-PLAIN,5MM (Ref # 411)	411AB0500	2
PIN-SNAP,1.2X21.2 (Ref # 554)	554DA0600	1